
University of California PD, Berkeley

Daily Crime Log
10/26/2025  00:00  -  10/26/2025  23:59

Case # Location(s):Reported: Occurred Range:Crime(s) Disposition

10/26/2025  04:5525-03255 10/26/2025  04:55 2650 Haste St; Unit-2 GriffithCaslty-Alcohol Inv: Injury/Illness - Alcohol 

Related

Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/25  4:56

10/26/2025  05:2525-03256 10/26/2025  05:25 2650 Haste St; Unit-2 GriffithCaslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/25  5:27

10/26/2025  10:4525-03257 10/26/2025  10:45  UVA Ballfields; UVA Ballfields626: Exclusion Order Issued

602(O): PC; Trespass:refuse To Leave 

Property; Misdemeanor

Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/25 10:45

10/26/2025  11:3725-03258 10/26/2025  11:37 3001 Derby St #J; CKC-19Caslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/2025  00:2125-03259 10/26/2025  14:13  Lower Sproul Garage594(B)(1): PC; Vandalism ($400 Or More); 

Misdemeanor

Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/25  0:27

10/24/2025  18:0025-03260 10/26/2025  19:54 Telegraph Av  & Bancroft WyOA-BPD: Outside Assist - BPD OA-
OTHER CRIME: Outside Assist
*23103(A): VC; Reckless Driving

Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/24/25 18:45

10/26/2025  20:5825-03261 10/26/2025  20:58 2401 Durant Av; Blackwell HallCaslty: Injury/Illness Inactive: 10/26/2025

10/26/25 20:59

10/26/2025  23:0525-03262 10/26/2025  23:05 2299 Piedmont Av; I HouseHAZMAT: Hazardous Condition

PRODAM: Property Damage

Inactive: 10/27/2025

10/26/25 23:06

10/26/2025  14:0025-03264 10/26/2025  19:56 1950 Oxford St; Anchor HouseWELFARE: Welfare Check Inactive: 10/27/2025

10/26/25 19:56

Page 1 of 1 APDC  (Rev. 09/04/18)   Print Date: 10/27/2025*Manually Added / Edited




